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Office

Product Name
Rated Power
LED Power
Luminous Efficiency
Luminous Flux
Color Temp.
CRI
Beam Angle

Input Voltage
Frequency
Power Factor

Remark: The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. *18Hrs/day

Illumi DL-23 COB
23W
20W
≥100Lm/W
≥2300Lm
Warm white (3000±300K)
≥80
50°

AC200-240V
50/60Hz
≥0.90

LED Lamp specification 
Dimension
Material
Surface Color
Installation
Operating Temp.
Operating Humi.

Certificate
Life Span
Warranty

Ø110xH152mm
Aluminum
Silver, Black
Surface mount
-20ºC to 50ºC
10% to 90%

CE,RoHS
≥50000Hrs.
3 Years*

23W
COB Downlight

CRI≥80

≥2300Lm

PF≥0.9

Features Application
  High color rendering, uniform luminance, no light 
spot, no dark space. It was different from the lighting 
effects of general LED DOWNLIGHT in the market, 
substitute to the traditional lamp completely, and no 
maladjustment

  Products are widely used as indoor main illumination 
lighting in the office, commercial center, shopping 
mall, supermarket, factory, etc.
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